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Anthropology Nelson, Don Social Sciences dnelson@uga.edu 2‐1452 2018

Art Kwon, Jain Fine Arts jainkwon@uga.edu 2‐2250 2018

Art Vacant Fine Arts

Biochemistry Ito, Takahiro Life Sciences ito@bmb.uga.edu 2‐0197 2018

Biochemistry Wang, Lianchun Life Sciences lwang@ccrc.uga.edu 2‐6445 2018

Cellular Biology Moreno, Silvia Life Sciences smoreno@uga.edu 2‐4736 2018

Chemistry Ellenberger, Suzanne Phys & Math Sciences suzanne.ellenberger@uga.edu 2‐2626 2020

Chemistry Hubbard, Richard Phys & Math Sciences chemburn@uga.edu 2‐1974 2018

Classics Biggs, Thomas Humanities biggs@uga.edu 2‐9264 2019

Communication Studies So, Jiyeon Social Sciences jso@uga.edu 2‐4893 2020

Comparative Literature Cerbu, Tom Humanities tcerbu@uga.edu 2‐2263 2018

Computer Science Hybinette, Maria Phys & Math Sciences ingrid@uga.edu 2‐6642 2018

Computer Science Ramaswamy, Lakshmish Phys & Math Sciences laks@cs.uga.edu 2‐2911 2018

Dance Fusillo, Lisa Fine Arts lfusillo@uga.edu 2‐2338 2020

English Pizzino, Chris Humanities cpizzino@uga.edu 2‐1261 2020

English Davis, Elizabeth Humanities eadavis@uga.edu 2‐1261 2019

Genetics Bedell, Mary Life Sciences bedell@uga.edu 2‐0288 2019

Genetics Condie, Brian Life Sciences bcondie@uga.edu 2‐1431 2019

Geography Rice, Jennifer Social Sciences jlrice@uga.edu 2‐2856 2018

Geology Roden, Mike Phys & Math Sciences mroden@uga.edu 2‐2416 2018

Germanic & Slavic Chapman, Katie Humanities katieec@uga.edu 2‐2445 2020

History Jones, Kevin Humanities kevjones@uga.edu 2‐2053 2018

History Soper, Steve Humanities ssoper@uga.edu 2‐9471 2019

Marine Sciences Binder, Brian Life Sciences bbinder@uga.edu 2‐6408 2020

Mathematics Lai, Ming‐Jun Phys & Math Sciences mjlai@uga.edu 2‐2065 2019

Mathematics Nakano, Dan Phys & Math Sciences nakano@uga.edu 2‐2576 2018

Microbiology Escalante, Jorge Life Sciences jcescala@uga.edu 2‐2651 2019

Music Bynum, Josh Fine Arts jbynum@uga.edu 2‐3737 2020

Music Messich, Reid Fine Arts rmessich@uga.edu 2‐3737 2018

Philosophy Stephens, Piers Humanities piers@uga.edu 2‐2362 2019

Physics & Astronomy Stancil, Phillip Phys & Math Sciences pstancil@uga.edu 3‐8226 2018

Physics & Astronomy Zhao, Qun Phys & Math Sciences qunzhao@uga.edu 2‐8065 2019

Plant Biology Bar‐Peled, Maor Life Sciences peled@ccrc.uga.edu 2‐4496 2018

Psychology Lautenschlager, Gary Social Sciences garylaut@uga.edu 2‐3054 2020

Psychology Achee, John Social Sciences jachee@uga.edu 2‐2174 2018

Religion Spina, Nanette Humanities spinan@uga.edu 2‐2810 2020

Romance Languages Kaplan, Betina Humanities bkaplan@uga.edu 2‐4469 2020

Romance Languages Howe, Chad Humanities chowe@uga.edu 3‐0792 2019

Sociology Simons, Leslie Gordon Social Sciences lgsimons@uga.edu 2‐2421 2019

Statistics Lutz, Megan Phys & Math Sciences mlutz@uga.edu 2‐0920 2019

Theatre & Film Navitski, Rielle Fine Arts rnavitsk@uga.edu 2‐2836 2018

Theatre & Film Kundert, Kristin Fine Arts kkundert@uga.edu 2‐4235 2019


